Сверхточные подшипники
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

and speed.
SSKKFF  SSuuppeerr--pprreecciissiioonn  bbeeaarriinngg
lluubbrriiccaattiioonn  uunniittss
Improved reliability, profitability and
reduced environmental impact with the SKF
Super-precision bearing lubrication unit.
Precision slides
LF31EN-050930
300
5 Positioning systems
Precision slides
Designations Dimensions Stroke Load-carrying
Maximum stroke between end stops capacities
B H L1 L2 S B6 C3 d D H6 H7 J L6 G N C0
mm kN
RSS100.260.050 100 40 260 210 50 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 290 M6 6.6 8.8
RSS100.310.050 100 40 310 260 50 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 340 M6 6.6 10.9
RSS100.360.050 100 40 360 310 50 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 390 M6 6.6 13
RSS100.310.100 100 40 310 210 100 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 340 M6 6.6 8.8
RSS100.360.100 100 40 360 260 100 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 390 M6 6.6 10.9
RSS100.410.100 100 40 410 310 100 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 440 M6 6.6 13
RSS100.360.150 100 40 360 210 150 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 390 M6 6.6 8.8
RSS100.410.150 100 40 410 260 150 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 440 M6 6.6 10.9
RSS100.460.150 100 40 460 310 150 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 490 M6 6.6 13
RSS100.460.200 100 40 460 260 200 164 19 5 30 15.5 65 74 490 M6 6.6 10.9
RSS150.410.100 150 50 410 310 100 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 450 M8 9 35
RSS150.510.100 150 50 510 410 100 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 550 M8 9 48.8
RSS150.610.100 150 50 610 510 100 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 650 M8 9 60.5
RSS150.510.200 150 50 510 310 200 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 550 M8 9 35
RSS150.610.200 150 50 610 410 200 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 650 M8 9 48.8
RSS150.710.200 150 50 710 510 200 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 750 M8 9 60.8
RSS150.610.300 150 50 610 310 300 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 650 M8 9 35
RSS150.710.300 150 50 710 410 300 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 750 M8 9 48.8
RSS150.810.300 150 50 810 510 300 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 850 M8 9 60.8
RSS150.810.400 150 50 810 410 400 214 30 10 47 24 75 116 850 M8 9 48.8
Continued
Precision slides
RSS
Precision slides with crossed roller
units and pre-loaded planetary roller
screws
5
301
RSS
(continued)
Designations Dimensions Stroke Load-carrying
Maximum stroke between end stops capacities
B H L1 L2 S B6 C3 d D H6 H7 J L6 G N C0
mm kN
RSS200.410.100 200 60 410 310 100 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 450 M8 9 35
RSS200.510.100 200 60 510 410 100 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 550 M8 9 48.8
RSS200.610.100 200 60 610 510 100 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 650 M8 9 60.5
RSS200.510.200 200 60 510 310 200 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 550 M8 9 35
RSS200.610.200 200 60 610 410 200 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 650 M8 9 48.8
RSS200.710.200 200 60 710 510 200 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 750 M8 9 60.5
RSS200.610.300 200 60 610 310 300 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 650 M8 9 35
RSS200.710.300 200 60 710 410 300 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 750 M8 9 48.8
RSS200.810.300 200 60 810 510 300 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 850 M8 9 60.5
RSS200.810.400 200 60 810 410 400 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 850 M8 9 48.8
RSS200.910.400 200 60 910 510 400 264 30 10 47 25 85 154 950 M8 9 60.5
RSS300.515.100 300 75 515 415 100 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 559 M10 11 16.8
RSS300.615.100 300 75 615 515 100 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 659 M10 11 20.6
RSS300.515.200 300 75 515 315 200 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 559 M10 11 12.2
RSS300.615.200 300 75 615 415 200 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 659 M10 11 16.8
RSS300.715.200 300 75 715 515 200 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 759 M10 11 20.6
RSS300.615.300 300 75 615 315 300 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 659 M10 11 12.2
RSS300.715.300 300 75 715 415 300 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 759 M10 11 16.8
RSS300.815.300 300 75 815 515 300 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 859 M10 11 20.6
RSS300.815.400 300 75 815 415 400 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 859 M10 11 16.8
RSS300.915.400 300 75 915 515 400 364 36 10 55 28 100 245 959 M10 11 20.6
Continued
330 © SKF 2005
5 Positioning systems
Selection of screw for precision tables RSS/Linear ball bearing table with drive

C2 C L1
J
J
C2
G
C1
Precision slides
RSM / RSK
Precision tables for manual operation with
micrometer knurl RSM, with hand crank
RSK
Designations Dimensions Stroke Screw Load-carrying Weight
capacities
B H L1 L2 S C C1 C2 D1 H1 Ø J G N C0 GG
mm kN kg
RSM50.080.025 50 25 80 55 25 14 5 37.5 23 12.3 M6×1 37 M4 4.5 1.70 0.7
RSM50.130.025 50 25 130 105 25 14 5 37.5 23 12.3 M6×1 37 M4 4.5 3.30 1.1
RSM50.130.050 50 25 130 80 50 14 5 37.5 23 12.3 M6×1 37 M4 4.5 2.50 1.0
RSM50.130.075 50 25 130 55 75 14 5 37.5 23 12.3 M6×1 37 M4 4.5 1.70 0.9
RSM50.180.075 50 25 180 105 75 14 5 37.5 23 12.3 M6×1 37 M4 4.5 3.30 1.3
RSM50.180.100 50 25 180 80 100 14 5 37.5 23 12.3 M6×1 37 M4 4.5 2.50 1.2
RSM75.130.025 75 32 130 105 25 15 6 46.0 30 15 M10×1 62 M4 4.5 3.40 2.2
RSK75.130.025 75 32 130 105 25 15 6 88.0 71 15 M10×1 62 M4 4.5 3.40 2.2
RSM75.180.050 75 32 180 130 50 15 6 46.0 30 15 M10×1 62 M4 4.5 5.10 3.0
RSK75.180.050 75 32 180 130 50 15 6 88.0 71 15 M10×1 62 M4 4.5 5.10 3.0
RSM75.180.025 75 32 180 150 50 15 6 46.0 30 15 M10×1 62 M4 4.5 4.25 2.8
RSK75.180.025 75 32 180 150 50 15 6 88.0 71 15 M10×1 62 M4 4.5 4.25 2.8
RSM75.180.075 75 32 180 105 75 15 6 46.0 30 15 M10×1 62 M4 4.5 3.40 2.6
RSK75.180.075 75 32 180 105 75 15 6 88.0 71 15 M10×1 62 M4 4.5 3.40 2.6
RSM75.230.075 75 32 230 155 75 15 6 46.0 30 15 M10×1 62 M4 4.5 5.10 3.4
RSK75.230.075 75 32 230 155 75 15 6 88.0 71 15 M10×1 62 M4 4.5 5.10 3.4
RSM75.230.075 75 32 230 130 100 15 6 46.0 30 15 M10×1 62 M4 4.5 4.25 3.3
RSK75.230.075 75 32 230 130 100 15 6 88.0 71 15 M10×1 62 M4 4.5 4.25 3.3
RSM75.230.075 75 32 230 105 125 15 6 46.0 30 15 M10×1 62 M4 4.5 3.40 3.1
RSK75.230.075 75 32 230 105 125 15 6 88.0 71 15 M10×1 62 M4 4.5 3.40 3.1
continued
© SKF 2005 327
5
Designations Dimensions Stroke Screw Load-carrying Weight
capacities
B H L1 L2 S C C1 C2 D1 H1 Ø J G N C0 GG
mm kN kg
RSM100.260.050 100 40 260 210 50 15 6 46 30 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 8.8 6.8
RSK100.260.050 100 40 260 210 50 15 6 88 71 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 8.8 6.8
RSM100.310.050 100 40 310 260 50 15 6 46 30 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 10.9 8.2
RSK100.310.050 100 40 310 260 50 15 6 88 71 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 10.9 8.2
RSM100.360.050 100 40 360 310 50 15 6 46 30 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 13.0 9.6
RSK100.360.050 100 40 360 310 50 15 6 88 71 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 13.0 9.6
RSM100.310.100 100 40 310 210 100 15 6 46 30 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 8.8 7.5
RSK100.310.100 100 40 310 210 100 15 6 88 71 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 8.8 7.5
RSM100.360.100 100 40 360 260 100 15 6 46 30 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 10.9 8.9
RSK100.360.100 100 40 360 260 100 15 6 88 71 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 10.9 8.9
RSM100.410.100 100 40 410 310 100 15 6 46 30 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 13.0 10.0
RSK100.410.100 100 40 410 310 100 15 6 88 71 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 13.0 10.0
RSM100.360.150 100 40 360 210 150 15 6 46 30 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 8.8 8.2
RSK100.360.150 100 40 360 210 150 15 6 88 71 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 8.8 8.2
RSM100.410.150 100 40 410 260 150 15 6 46 30 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 10.9 9.6
RSK100.410.150 100 40 410 260 150 15 6 88 71 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 10.9 9.6
RSM100.460.150 100 40 460 310 150 15 6 46 30 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 13.0 11.0
RSK100.460.150 100 40 460 310 150 15 6 88 71 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 13.0 11.0
RSM100.460.200 100 40 460 260 200 15 6 46 30 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 10.9 10.0
RSK100.460.200 100 40 460 260 200 15 6 88 71 15.5 M10×1 74 M6 6.6 10.9 10.0
RSM150.410.100 150 50 410 310 100 20 8 63 47 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 53.0 20.0
RSK150.410.100 150 50 410 310 100 20 8 122 102 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 53.0 20.0
RSM150.510.100 150 50 510 410 100 20 8 63 47 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 71.0 25.0
RSK150.510.100 150 50 510 410 100 20 8 122 102 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 71.0 25.0
RSM150.610.100 150 50 610 510 100 20 8 63 47 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 88.0 30.0
RSK150.610.100 150 50 610 510 100 20 8 122 102 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 88.0 30.0
RSM150.510.200 150 50 510 310 200 20 8 63 47 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 53.0 22.0
RSK150.510.200 150 50 510 310 200 20 8 122 102 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 53.0 22.0
RSM150.610.200 150 50 610 410 200 20 8 63 47 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 71.0 28.0
RSK150.610.200 150 50 610 410 200 20 8 122 102 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 71.0 28.0
RSM150.710.200 150 50 710 510 200 20 8 63 47 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 88.0 33.0
RSK150.710.200 150 50 710 510 200 20 8 122 102 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 88.0 33.0
RSM150.610.300 150 50 610 310 300 20 8 63 47 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 53.0 25.0
RSK150.610.300 150 50 610 310 300 20 8 122 102 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 53.0 25.0
RSM150.710.300 150 50 710 410 300 20 8 63 47 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 71.0 30.0
RSK150.710.300 150 50 710 410 300 20 8 122 102 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 71.0 30.0
RSM150.810.300 150 50 810 510 300 20 8 63 47 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 88.0 36.0
RSK150.810.300 150 50 810 510 300 20 8 122 102 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 88.0 36.0
RSM150.810.400 150 50 810 410 400 20 8 63 47 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 71.0 33.0
RSK150.810.400 150 50 810 410 400 20 8 122 102 24.0 Tr16×2 116 M8 9 71.0 33.0
continued
© SKF 2005 321
5
Type: